
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

M M1/2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R3, M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 36/03542M 1M 1M 1M 1PD14/01/2018

 2 CUMBRIA DREAMING 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R5, P M1/1S. Fitch 521202 24/02392P 4P 2M 7M 3MD25/05/2018

 3 SLIPPERY MOUSE Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 25/05/2023, R1, M M2/1/1K. Markham 531133 10/02153M 4M 1M 4M 2MD31/01/2019

 4 MARY'S REWARD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/03/2023, R6, C M2/2/2M. Spiteri 532533 11/02208C 2C 7C 1C 3PB29/03/2019

 5 SALLY CAN DO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2023, R11, P M2/2/2M. Spiteri 532529 9/02191P 5P 6P 5P 1PB29/03/2019

 6 TACHYCARDIC 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R3, P M2/2/1K. Coleman 529696 9/01892P 5Y 7M 7P 2PD01/02/2019

 7 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R3, M M3/1B. Fothergill 528259 14/01824M 4Y 3M 1P 6PB25/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SCORCHING BOY Last start winner TEM, 23/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 553656 6/42101P 7P 2P 2Y 1YD25/12/2020

 2 TACHYCARDIC 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/2K. Coleman 529696 9/01892P 5Y 7M 7P 2PD01/02/2019

 3 OCEAN KING Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/1L. Bowman 539737 10/92047P 6P 6P 1P 1PD25/11/2019

 4 CUMBRIA DAVE Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/1S. Fitch 543683 8/41795P 7C 1P 4P 1PD19/03/2020

 5 BINGO FUEL Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Hutchinson 549971 5/41654P 1P 6P 2P 8PD02/10/2020

 6 SNORKERS Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81437P 6P 3Y 5P 6PD11/10/2019

 7 JOYOUS REWARD Last start winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560931 1/01511PD01/04/2021

 8 WINSOME MILO Last start winner NOW, 22/05/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Burton 557270 1/01061P 3P 8P (FEL)PD16/03/2021

 9 SWEET NITRO Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Alaban 560698 5/32073P 6P 5P 1P 1PB21/06/2021

 10 UNCLE DOUG Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Midson 542906 5/31803P 4P 2P 4P 3PD11/02/2020

 11 GOOD ODDS CARLA Last start placegetter BUL, 12/02/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Burton 553628 3/21802P 3P 1P 8P 4PB08/01/2021

 12 ZORRO'S SWORD 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Burton 541372 1/01622P 8P 3P 3P 4PD08/01/2020

 13 WINLOCK BOOTS 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/4F. Goodwin 551252 1/01532P 6P (FEL)P 4P 4PD23/10/2020

 14 BOBBY DYNAMITE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Midson 542908 4/31383P 4P 5P 7P 3PD11/02/2020

 15 SIENNA'S PICK Last start placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Johnston 554710 2/11282P 3P 7Y 4P 8PD11/10/2020

 16 ARRAN VICTORY Last start placegetter NOW, 15/05/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 7/31082P 5P 8P 6P 7PD20/03/2020

 17 AS EASY AS Last start placegetter GBN, 25/05/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Markham 551819 3/01022P 5P 6Y 4Y 7YB19/08/2020

 18 DON'T BE SILLY Last start Provincial winner DAP, 06/10/2022, R7, P 5/4G. Andersen 549988 4/02161P 6P 1P 1P 4PD28/09/2020

 19 HEAVEN'S WHISPER Dropping in grade DAP, 11/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Richardson 549928 5/4207(FEL)P 7P 1P 7P 1PB17/09/2020

 20 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 9/61775P 5P 5P 1P 2PD11/05/2019

 21 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Weighted points score WPK, 08/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Evans 547858 3/01507P 5P 5P 5P 1PB02/07/2020

 22 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score DAP, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Michael 549052 7/31387P 5P 1P 5P 5PB03/09/2020

 23 JOSEPH'S COAT Weighted points score DAP, 18/05/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Dwyer 538038 9/21326P 8P 5P 4P 1PD01/08/2019

 24 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score RIC, 17/05/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 6/51207P 7P 4P 5P 2PB02/01/2021

 25 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/41208P 7P 6P 4P 2PD29/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ANGEL BAIL Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Bowman 550933 3/21177P 7P 3P 8P 3PB15/09/2020

 27 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Burton 557276 1/01114P 7P 5P 3P 5PD16/03/2021

 28 CANYA ACHIRA Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/2F. Goodwin 550973 3/21085P 6P 4P 3P 7PB29/09/2020

 29 LIGHTNING ROCKET Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bell 543850 4/31056P 7P 3P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 30 JUST ELLIE Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Midson 551052 3/2934P 5P (FEL)P 6P 4PB05/10/2020

 31 FIRE FAIRY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Midson 541450 5/4875P 7P 7P 4P 4PB14/01/2020

 32 EBONY CARAT Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/3V. Mcdonald 554927 2/1816P 6P 7P 5P 4PB16/01/2021

 33 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score BHL, 07/05/2023, R4, Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/0796Y 1Y 8PD01/04/2021

 34 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Hatton 549929 2/1786P 4P 4P 7P 8PB17/09/2020

 35 SANGUINE Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 546265 9/2754P 5P 8P 6P 8PD15/02/2020

 36 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R6, M 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/5698M 5P 7M 6P 5PD23/05/2018

 37 LITTLE SALLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/0636P 7P 7P 8P 6PB29/03/2019

 38 ROCKSTAR PIPER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Evans 542693 1/0608P 6P 6P 7P 8PB20/02/2020

 39 SHE'S DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/0577P 6P 8P 8P 7PB18/02/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P 5 365 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PERFECT DAWN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Alaban 560697 5/42881P 1P 2P 1P 1PB21/06/2021

 2 BRUTUS MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2C. Bell 551644 6/52221P 5P 2P 6P 1PD02/11/2020

 3 WE BLUE IT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Williams 546267 7/51691P 5P 3P 4Y 6PB15/02/2020

 4 STILTON FRECKLE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Goodsell 520247 13/101591P 4P 5P 8P 2PB07/05/2018

 5 NEXT OF KIN Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Hutchinson 549977 8/72462P 2P 5P 3P 3PD02/10/2020

 6 WINSOME CAMILLA Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Burton 557271 1/01892P 8P 3P 2P 3PB16/03/2021

 7 TOWERING GEM Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Smith 546469 6/21842P 3Y 1Y 7P 4PB07/03/2020

 8 ZORRO'S SWORD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Burton 541372 1/01622P 8P 3P 3P 4PD08/01/2020

 9 SHADES OF ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Goodwin 554330 2/11621P 4P 5P 4P 3PB22/01/2021

 10 WINLOCK BOOTS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Goodwin 551252 1/01532P 6P (FEL)P 4P 4PD23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 JOYOUS REWARD Last start winner WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560931 1/01511PD01/04/2021

 2 WINSOME MILO Last start winner NOW, 22/05/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Burton 557270 1/01061P 3P 8P (FEL)PD16/03/2021

 3 SWEET NITRO Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Alaban 560698 5/32073P 6P 5P 1P 1PB21/06/2021

 4 UNCLE DOUG Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Midson 542906 5/31803P 4P 2P 4P 3PD11/02/2020

 5 GOOD ODDS CARLA Last start placegetter BUL, 12/02/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Burton 553628 3/21802P 3P 1P 8P 4PB08/01/2021

 6 ZORRO'S SWORD 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Burton 541372 1/01622P 8P 3P 3P 4PD08/01/2020

 7 WINLOCK BOOTS 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/4F. Goodwin 551252 1/01532P 6P (FEL)P 4P 4PD23/10/2020

 8 BOBBY DYNAMITE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Midson 542908 4/31383P 4P 5P 7P 3PD11/02/2020

 9 SIENNA'S PICK Last start placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Johnston 554710 2/11282P 3P 7Y 4P 8PD11/10/2020

 10 ARRAN VICTORY Last start placegetter NOW, 15/05/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 7/31082P 5P 8P 6P 7PD20/03/2020

 11 AS EASY AS Last start placegetter GBN, 25/05/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Markham 551819 3/01022P 5P 6Y 4Y 7YB19/08/2020

 12 DON'T BE SILLY Last start Provincial winner DAP, 06/10/2022, R7, P 5/4G. Andersen 549988 4/02161P 6P 1P 1P 4PD28/09/2020

 13 HEAVEN'S WHISPER Dropping in grade DAP, 11/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Richardson 549928 5/4207(FEL)P 7P 1P 7P 1PB17/09/2020

 14 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 9/61775P 5P 5P 1P 2PD11/05/2019

 15 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Weighted points score WPK, 08/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Evans 547858 3/01507P 5P 5P 5P 1PB02/07/2020

 16 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score DAP, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Michael 549052 7/31387P 5P 1P 5P 5PB03/09/2020

 17 JOSEPH'S COAT Weighted points score DAP, 18/05/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Dwyer 538038 9/21326P 8P 5P 4P 1PD01/08/2019

 18 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score RIC, 17/05/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 6/51207P 7P 4P 5P 2PB02/01/2021

 19 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/41208P 7P 6P 4P 2PD29/12/2020

 20 ANGEL BAIL Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Bowman 550933 3/21177P 7P 3P 8P 3PB15/09/2020

 21 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Burton 557276 1/01114P 7P 5P 3P 5PD16/03/2021

 22 CANYA ACHIRA Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/2F. Goodwin 550973 3/21085P 6P 4P 3P 7PB29/09/2020

 23 LIGHTNING ROCKET Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bell 543850 4/31056P 7P 3P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 24 JUST ELLIE Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Midson 551052 3/2934P 5P (FEL)P 6P 4PB05/10/2020

 25 FIRE FAIRY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Midson 541450 5/4875P 7P 7P 4P 4PB14/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 EBONY CARAT Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/3V. Mcdonald 554927 2/1816P 6P 7P 5P 4PB16/01/2021

 27 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score BHL, 07/05/2023, R4, Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/0796Y 1Y 8PD01/04/2021

 28 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Hatton 549929 2/1786P 4P 4P 7P 8PB17/09/2020

 29 SANGUINE Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 546265 9/2754P 5P 8P 6P 8PD15/02/2020

 30 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R6, M 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/5698M 5P 7M 6P 5PD23/05/2018

 31 LITTLE SALLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/0636P 7P 7P 8P 6PB29/03/2019

 32 ROCKSTAR PIPER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Evans 542693 1/0608P 6P 6P 7P 8PB20/02/2020

 33 SHE'S DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/0577P 6P 8P 8P 7PB18/02/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P MDN 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GLITTER BOMB Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Hutchinson 553812 0/01182P 5P 2P 2P 6PB20/01/2021

 2 CLYDE PRINCE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1F. Goodwin 561323 0/01173PD07/05/2021

 3 LOST LINKIN Last start placegetter BUL, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Michael 561639 0/01173PD14/07/2021

 4 JOYOUS TREASURE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Colaiacovo 560933 0/0793P 7YB01/04/2021

 5 HURRICANE ROCKY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 22/05/2023, R2, P

DAP, 18/05/2023, R2, P

DAP, 11/05/2023, R2, P

M/1J. Reminis 559518 0/01252P 3P 3P 3P 8PD23/05/2021

 6 ASHBY LOLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Manwaring 562413 0/0784P 5P 3P 5PB13/08/2021

 7 BELLA MIA Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Harding 563430 0/0268P 8PB20/08/2021

 8 ONE WAY STREET Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R2, P M/1J. Fothergill 553655 0/0508P 6P 4P 5YB25/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SACRED PARK Last start winner NOW, 22/05/2023, R3, P 5/2F. Goodwin 554329 6/22191P 5P 2P 1P 6PB22/01/2021

 2 FLASHING DESIRE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/31652P 5P 8P 3P 3PD01/10/2018

 3 PORCH PIRATE Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 554799 7/01954P 1P 4P 6P 1PD13/09/2020

 4 GLIDE ON BYE Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Goodsell 555732 4/11688P 2P 4P 1P 5PB24/01/2021

 5 SUBTLE ART Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Ngurah 537879 11/71536P 3P 4P 2P 6PD03/10/2019

 6 FIRE FAIRY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Midson 541450 5/0875P 7P 7P 4P 4PB14/01/2020

 7 CRACKER NIGHT Weighted points score DAP, 18/05/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Dwyer 538036 4/2576P 8P 7P 8P 8PD01/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 DARK INTRUDER Last start winner NOW, 22/05/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Harding 564525 1/01221P 4P 2P 2P 7PD08/06/2021

 2 HANNAH HAWKE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Hore 563419 1/01113P 5P 6P 6P 4PB28/09/2021

 3 AUSSIE WARPATH Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Sing 556136 1/01684P 3P 6P 3P 2PD03/03/2021

 4 RED AND GOLD Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R5, P 5/4F. Goodwin 561320 1/01206P 6P 2P 7P 5PD07/05/2021

 5 ASHBY LISA Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Manwaring 562415 1/01146P 7P 4P 3P 7PB13/08/2021

 6 AUSSIE BRAD Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Bell 558406 1/0987P 7P 1P 6P 3PD27/04/2021

 7 WINSOME ALESSIA Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Burton 557269 1/0874P 6P 4P 5P 7PB16/03/2021

 8 OREO FLYER Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Murphy 548375 1/0756P 7P (FEL)P 6P 6PB24/07/2020

 9 LITTLE SALLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/0636P 7P 7P 8P 6PB29/03/2019

 10 ROCKSTAR PIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Evans 542693 1/0608P 6P 6P 7P 8PB20/02/2020

 11 SHE'S DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/0577P 6P 8P 8P 7PB18/02/2018

 12 ROCKSTAR THELMA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Evans 554445 0/01342PB04/10/2020

 13 TILLY HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hore 563426 0/0844P 5P 4P 5P 2PB28/09/2021

 14 ASHBY LOLA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Manwaring 562413 0/0784P 5P 3P 5PB13/08/2021

 15 PINKY MAGIC Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Alaban 560701 0/0438P 4P 8PB21/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 2 365 NONE
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 1 CUMBRIA DREAMING 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/05/2023, R5, P 2/1/2S. Fitch 521202 24/142392P 4P 2M 7M 3MD25/05/2018

 2 DAMAGE Dropping in grade NOW, 15/05/2023, R6, P 2/1/2M. Forner 554379 10/92525P 4P 1P 1P 4PD09/01/2021

 3 MARY'S REWARD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/03/2023, R6, C 2/1/2M. Spiteri 532533 11/82208C 2C 7C 1C 3PB29/03/2019
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Div Wins /
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 1 SALLY CAN DO 2 Last start winner RIC, 21/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2M. Spiteri 532529 9/82191P 5P 6P 5P 1PB29/03/2019

 2 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R12, M 3/1/2D. Campbell 532803 17/132576M 1M 3P 3P 4PD17/04/2019

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 25 May 2023 - 11:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 May 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKSTAR THELMA 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Evans 554445 0/01342PB04/10/2020
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